
AGA Committee 2001-2

Elected 24th AGM

President: Devon Bailey devonbailey@optushome.com.au

VicePresident: Dong Ming Liu Dong.Ming_Liu@fujitsu.com.au

Secretary Neville Smythe Neville.Smythe@anu.edu.au

Treasurer: Robin Garner Robin.Garner@crsrehab.gov.au

Editor Andrew Pullin andrew@hotspurbgc.com.au

IGF Director Brad Melki bmelki@wire.net.au

25th Tournament Director Mark Bell " c/- Andrew Lewis" <andrew@qpsf.edu.au>

Committee members: Miki Kazuya miki@senet.com.au
Raphael Shin gilshin@yahoo.com.au


